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Election Date: 1 1 1412014 H
EMSPrecinct Summary Report

Cumberland Countyo Tennessee

2014 General Election
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E - # Of Election Day Votes 487

A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 1093

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCT STATUS: I REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: i 1580

VOTER TURNOUT: I 38.55%

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,497 Governor
352 783 0 1 135 75.82o/o Bill Haslam (R)
74 185 0 259 17.30ok Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
11 15 0 26 1.74Yo Shaun Crowett (C)
6 7 0 13 0.87% tsa tnfante (c)
3 7 0 10 0.670/o Steven Damon Coburn (l)

12 24 0 36 2.40o/o John Jay Hooker (l)
3 9 0 12 0.80o/o Daniel T. Lewis (t)
15060.40%Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,508

264 643 0 907 60.15% Yes
207 394 0 601 39.85% No

Constitutional Amendment # 1

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,495

317 706 0 1023 68.43% Yes
153 319 0 472 31.57% No

Constitutional Amendment # 2

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,416

309 672 0 981 69.28% Yes
141 294 0 435 30.72% No

Constitutional Amendment # 3

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,405

285 664 0 949 67.54ok Yes
155 301 0 456 32.46oh No

Constitutional Amendment # 4

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,499 United States Senate
314 728 0 1042 69.510/o Lamar Atexander (R)
1 19 248 0 367 24.48% Gordon Batt (D)
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0.40%
0.13%
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0.13%
0.27%
0.27o/o

Joe Wilmoth (C)

Martin Pleasant (G)

Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)
Bartholomew J. Phillips (l)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,481

749
219
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US REP 6TH DIST

332
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30
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313
84

72.99o/o

21 ]3%
5.67%
0.20o/o

(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,458

747
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TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH

353
o4

17

0

1 100

313
44

1

0

0

0

0

75.45% (R) Paul Bailey
21.47% (D) BettyVaudt
3.02% (l) William L. Draper
0.07% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=1,524

793
253

2

TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH

372
102

2

1 165
2EE

40

76.44ok (R) Cameron Sexton
23.29To (D) Judy Barnett
0.26% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=559

240
140

COUNW Wine at Retail Food

112
67

0
0

352
207

62.970/o FOR
37.03% AGAINST

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=964

303
364

J

MAYOR CIry OF CROSSVILLE

104
188

2
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0

407

552
5

42.22% J.H. Graham lll
57.26% James S. Mayberry
0.52% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 2

VOTES=1,643

225
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196

182
289

J
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COUNCILMEMBER CIry OF GROSSVILLE

112

100

68
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112
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20.51%
22.58o/o

16.07o/o

16.01%
24.41%

0.24%
0.18%

Kyle Davis
Pamala Ann Harris
George M. Marlow
TerryWhite
Danny R. Wyatt
Write-ln
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=922

496 0
141 0

Crossville Term Limit Referendum

241

44
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VOTE FOR 1

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=884 Crossville Recall Referendum

236 495 0 731 82.69% FOR
42 111 0 153 17.31% AGATNST

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=974 CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail

195 430 O 625 64.170/o FOR
107 242 0 349 35.83% AGAINST
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